
Preisstufenübersicht Kulturzug-Tickets 2023
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Berlin-Lichtenberg - VBB VBB X 19,90 € 19,90 € 19,90 € 19,90 € 24,90 €

Berlin Ostkreuz - VBB X 19,90 € 19,90 € 19,90 € 19,90 € 24,90 €

Cottbus Hbf - X 17,90 € 17,90 € 17,90 € 17,90 € 19,90 €

Weißwasser (Oberlausitz) - 17,90 € 17,90 € 17,90 € 17,90 € 19,90 €

Kinder von 6 bis 

einschließlich 14 Jahren und 
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Berlin-Lichtenberg - VBB VBB X 9,90 € 9,90 € 9,90 € 9,90 € 12,40 €

Berlin Ostkreuz - VBB X 9,90 € 9,90 € 9,90 € 9,90 € 12,40 €

Cottbus Hbf - X 8,90 € 8,90 € 8,90 € 8,90 € 9,90 €

Weißwasser (Oberlausitz) - 8,90 € 8,90 € 8,90 € 8,90 € 9,90 €
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Berlin-Lichtenberg - VBB VBB X 92,00 zł 92,00 zł 92,00 zł 92,00 zł 116,00 zł

Berlin Ostkreuz - VBB X 92,00 zł 92,00 zł 92,00 zł 92,00 zł 116,00 zł

Cottbus Hbf - X 84,00 zł 84,00 zł 84,00 zł 84,00 zł 92,00 zł

Weißwasser (Oberlausitz) - 84,00 zł 84,00 zł 84,00 zł 84,00 zł 92,00 zł

Kinder von 6 bis 

einschließlich 14 Jahren und 

entgeltpflichtige Hunde B
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Berlin-Lichtenberg - VBB VBB X 46,00 zł 46,00 zł 46,00 zł 46,00 zł 58,00 zł

Berlin Ostkreuz - VBB X 46,00 zł 46,00 zł 46,00 zł 46,00 zł 58,00 zł

Cottbus Hbf - X 42,00 zł 42,00 zł 42,00 zł 42,00 zł 46,00 zł

Weißwasser (Oberlausitz) - 42,00 zł 42,00 zł 42,00 zł 42,00 zł 46,00 zł

116,00 zł

Tarifstufe 3 Kulturzug

Berlin-Clubnight-Ticket

Preis

Tarifstufen Kulturzug-Tickets

Tarifstufe 1 Kulturzug

Tarifstufe 2 Kulturzug

R.R-NO-M 2 Stand: 11. April 2023


